
Special Events Task Force Meeting 
Tuesday, January 24, 2012  1:00 p.m. 

Tempe Transportation Center, Don Cassano Community Room 
200 East 5th Street, Tempe, AZ   85281 

 
 

A G E N D A  
                   
                    

I. Temporary Liquor License Requests 
 

A. Stray Cat Theatre, Friday, February 17, 2012 (132 E. 6th St.) 
B. American Heart Association, Tuesday, February 21, 2012 (2929 S. 48th St) 
C. Church of the Holy Spirit, Saturday, March 17, 2012 (1800 E. Libra Dr.) 

 
 

II. Events for Review 
 
A. Empty Bowls, Friday and Saturday, February 24 & 25, 2012 (6th St. Park and 

Library Courtyard) 
B. Arizona Mills Carnival, Friday, March 30 – Sunday, April 8, 2012 (5000 Arizona 

Mills Circle) 
C. OLMC Parish Festival, Saturday, March 17 – Sunday, March 18, 2012 (2121 S. 

Rural Rd.) 
a. Liquor License in the name of Our Lady of Mount Carmel Church 

D. TCH Racing Hearts Car Show and Free Shred Day, Saturday, February 11, 2012 
(215 W. Lodge Dr.) 

E. Walk the Fight, Sunday, February 12, 2012 (Tempe Beach Park) 
F. Brokers for Kids, Friday, February 17, 2012 (Tempe Beach Park) 

a. Liquor License in the name of Scottsdale Active 20/30 Club 
G. PetSmart Charities PetWalk, Saturday, February 18, 2012 (Tempe Beach Park) 
H. Ragnar Relay Del Sol, Saturday, February 25, 2012 (Tempe Arts Park) 

a. Liquor License in the name of The Leukemia and Lymphoma Society 
I. Phoenix Heart Walk, Saturday, February 25, 2012 (Tempe Beach Park) 
J. Annual Chili Run, Saturday, February 4, 2012 (201 E. Baseline Rd.-Baseline 

Sports Bar) 
a. Liquor License in the name of Susan G. Koman for the Cure 

K. Retro Run, Saturday, January 28, 2012 (Kiwanis Park 
L. Stride for Sight, Sunday, March 4, 2012 (Kiwanis Park) 
M. 3rd Annual Nun Run, Saturday, March 10, 2012 (Kiwanis Park) 

 
 
 

 
The City of Tempe endeavors to make all public meetings accessible to persons with disabilities.  
With 48 hours advance notice, special assistance is available at public meetings for sight and/or 
hearing-impaired persons. Please call 480-350-5200 (voice) or 480-350-5050 (TDD) to request an 
accommodation to participate in a public meeting.   



N. Splash & Dash, Thursdays, April 12 & May 3 & 10 and Sunday, April 22, 2012 
(Tempe Town Lake North Boat Ramp) 

O. Second Year Anniversary Party, Thursday, February 2 – Saturday, February 4, 
2012 (640 S. Mill Ave.) 

a. Extension of Premise in the name of Robbie Fox’s/Moirbia LLC 
  

  
III. Events for Post Review/Other 

 
A. P.F. Chang’s Rock n Roll Marathon and related events 
B. March for Life on A-Mountain 
C. Walk for Values at Tempe Beach Park 


